
1 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 7 71.56 37.97 33.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 1 2 3

2 3F!+3T< ! 8.66 -1.59 7.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

5 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 1 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 4 2 2 2

34.85 37.97

Skating Skills 1.00 6.676.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.506.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.756.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.25

Composition 1.00 6.926.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

33.59

2 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 11 65.47 34.15 31.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.561 3 1 2 3

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 1 0 -1 -1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 1 2 2

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 2 1

30.49 34.15

Skating Skills 1.00 6.336.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.336.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.336.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.336.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

31.32
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3 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 63.91 32.08 32.83 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.802 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.283 1 3 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 3F+3T 10.45 X -1.77 8.68-5 -5 -1 0 -4

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.25 2.131 1 0 2 2

31.13 32.08

Skating Skills 1.00 6.757.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.426.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.586.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.506.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.587.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

32.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 8 61.08 30.83 30.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 1 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -1.06 8.44-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 0 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.282 0 1 1 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 2 1 1 3

29.94 30.83

Skating Skills 1.00 6.086.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.756.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.177.00 6.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.176.75 7.00 5.75 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.086.75 6.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

30.25
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5 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 60.91 32.83 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.42 8.822 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.692 1 2 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 0 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 1 2

29.63 32.83

Skating Skills 1.00 5.756.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.335.50 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.585.75 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.675.75 6.00 4.75 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.756.00 6.25 5.00 5.25 6.00

28.08

6 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 15 59.71 29.22 30.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.601 2 3 2 2

2 3Fe<+COMBO+2T* * 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.282 0 1 2 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.922 2 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

27.87 29.22

Skating Skills 1.00 6.336.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.836.25 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.086.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.086.25 6.50 5.25 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.176.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.75

30.49
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7 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 56.04 29.46 26.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

2 3F!+3T< ! 8.66 -1.77 6.89-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.080 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.610 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

29.95 29.46

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.085.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.335.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.255.50 6.25 4.75 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

26.58

8 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 55.40 25.66 31.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.692 0 -1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 3 1 2 3

4 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

26.50 25.66

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.25 6.00 7.00 7.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.085.75 5.75 6.50 7.50 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.085.75 5.75 6.75 7.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.586.00 6.50 7.00 7.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.426.25 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.00

31.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 1 53.36 27.20 26.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.18 9.32-1 0 0 0 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

26.11 27.20

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.00 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.084.50 4.75 5.50 6.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.084.75 4.75 5.75 6.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.334.75 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.254.75 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.25

26.16

10 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 37.76 15.84 21.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T<< ! 5.70 -2.65 3.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.20 2.52-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 0 -2 -2 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 -1 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 0 -1 -1 -2

22.32 15.84

Skating Skills 1.00 4.675.00 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.174.50 5.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.335.00 5.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.424.75 5.50 4.00 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.75 5.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

21.92
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11 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 16 37.72 15.56 23.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-5 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 1 1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 -1

17.65 15.56

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

23.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 川  口  清  壽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 14 37.71 16.22 21.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -1 -1 0 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -1 -1 0 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 0 -3 0 -1

17.15 16.22

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.254.25 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.00

21.49
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13 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 12 37.58 14.48 24.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<+2T< ! 5.28 -2.12 3.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.862 1 0 0 0

6 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.37 14.48

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.675.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.675.25 5.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.675.00 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.25 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75

24.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 17 36.72 14.96 21.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.77 14.96

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.254.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.424.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

21.76
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15 定  山  照  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 36.27 12.52 24.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -2 0 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 0 2 1

14.68 12.52

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.925.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

24.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 18 34.81 15.06 19.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.25 1.630 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 -1 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-2 -1 -2 -1 0

17.61 15.06

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.834.25 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.834.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.924.50 4.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

19.75

2020 近畿選手権大会
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17 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 34.11 12.36 21.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 -2 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 0 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

14.10 12.36

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

21.75
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